20,02,2025 on with monthly rest, charges and costs etc., (Total outstanding being Rs.3,28,255/- as on
12.11.2025 due to Equitas Small Finance Bank Ltd., from from l.Mr. Digambar Tulshiram pethe,(Borrower)

2.Mrs.Chandrakala Digambarrao Pethe, 3.Mr.Ashwln Digambar pethe, (Co-Borrowers),

Reserve Price: Rs,6,95,000/- (Rupees Six Lakhs Ninety Five Thousand Only)
Eamest Money Deposit: Rs'69,500/- (Rupees sixty Nine Thousand Five Hundred only)

Dear Sirs / Madam,

E

Equitas Small Finance Bank Limited
(Previously known as Equitas Finan(e Limited)

46 tlooi Phase ll, Spencer Plaza, No.769, Mount Roa4 Anna5alai, Chennai, Tamil Nadu, lnd'a - 5trc oo2

4364659
BEYOND BANKING When you bonk with us, you contribute towords o better society.

[...]

earth or permanently fastened to anything attached to

earth both present and future and all easarnentary /
mamool rights annexed thereto.

Date & Time of Salet 24.12,2025 - 11.00 AM to 12.30 pM.
Date & Time of Inspection: - 05-12-2025 to 19-12-2025 - 10.00 AM to OI.OO pM.
Reserve Price: Rs.6,95,000/- (Rupees Six Lakhs Ninety Five Thousand Only).
Earnest Money D€posih Rs.69,500/- (Rupees Sixty Nine Thousand Five Hundred On lv).

E

Equitas small Finance Bank Limited
(Previously known as Equitas Finance Limited)

4'h Floor, Phase ll, Spencer Plaza, No.769, Mount Road, Anna Salai, Ch€nnai, Tamil Nadu, lndia '600 m2

4364657
BEYCND BANKING When you bonk with us, you contribute towords q better society,